xStack L3 Managed Stackable Gigabit Switches
DGS-3620 Series
Flexible Choices
• 20/48 10/100/1000BASE-T ports or 20 SFP slots
• 4 Combo 10/100/1000BASE-T/SFP ports1
• 4 10-Gigabit SFP+ uplink ports
• 802.3af and 802.3at Power over Ethernet support2
• Optional External Redundant Power Supply

For more information
U.S.A. | 17595 Mt. Herrmann Street | Fountain Valley, CA 92708 | 800.326.1688 | dlink.com      Canada | 2525 Meadowvale Blvd | Mississauga, ON L5N 5S2 | 800.361.5265 | dlink.ca
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
DGS-3620-28TC/SI xStack 24-Port Layer 3 Switch with 4-Combo SFP, 4 10Gigabit SFP+, Standard Image
DGS-3620-28SC/SI xStack 24-Port Layer 3 SFP Switch with 4-Combo 1Gigabit Ports, 4 10Gigabit SFP+, Standard Image
DGS-3620-28PC/SI xStack 24-Port Layer 3 PoE+ Switch with 4 Combo SFP Ports, 4 10Gigabit SFP+, Standard Image
DGS-3620-52T/SI xStack 48-Port Layer 3 Switch with 4 10Gigabit SFP+ Ports, Standard Image
DGS-3620-52P/SI xStack 48-Port Layer 3 PoE+ Switch with 4 10Gigabit SFP+, Standard Image
DGS-3620-28TC-SE-LIC DGS-3620-28TC Standard Image (SI) to Enhanced Image (EI) License Upgrade
DGS-3620-28SC-SE-LIC DGS-3620-28SC Standard Image (SI) to Enhanced Image (EI) License Upgrade
DGS-3620-28PC-SE-LIC DGS-3620-28PC Standard Image (SI) to Enhanced Image (EI) License Upgrade
DGS-3620-52T-SE-LIC DGS-3620-52T Standard Image (SI) to Enhanced Image (EI) License Upgrade
DGS-3620-52P-SE-LIC DGS-3620-52P Standard Image (SI) to Enhanced Image (EI) License Upgrade
DPS-500 Redundant Power Supply Unit (140 Watt RPSU)
DPS-700 Redundant Power Supply Unit (589 Watt RPSU)
DEM-CB100S SFP+ Direct Attach Stacking Cable,1M
DEM-CB300S SFP+ Direct Attach Stacking Cable, 3M